

SPOMSOR:

## THE WEEKLY BUSINESS HOUR

THE WEEKLY BUSINESS HOUR PROVIDES THE BUSINESS COMMUNITY OF MONTGOMERY COUNTY WITH THE LATEST IN BUSINESS NEWS. TIPS AND IDEAS ON HOW TO BUILD A BETTER BUSINESS. EACH WEEK RICK FEATURES A LOCAL BUSINESS PERSON WHO SHARES THEIR STORY AND THE SECRETS TO THEIR OWN SUCCESS. LOCAL AND NATIONAL EXPERTS ALSO OCCASIONALLY JOIN THE SHOW TO OFFER THEIR TIPS AND PROVEN METHODS OF BUILDING A SUCCESSFUL BUSINESS. LISTENERS CAN EMAIL OR CALL IN THEIR QUESTIONS TO BE ANSWERED BY RICK AND HIS GUESTS. THE WEEKLY BUSINESS HOUR IS A WEEKLY SHOW THAT AIRS ON MONDAY AT 11AM.

**WAYS TO TUNE IN** 















Donate/Sponsor TODAY!

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR PLEDGE RATES

LSCRSTUDIOS@GMAIL.COM IRLONESTAR.COM/TWBH

## THE WEEKLY BUSINESS HOUR

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

## Partner Sponsorship - \$250.00/month

Sponsorship covers everything we do during the show. Your sponsorship will be applied to all post production items of that show and will continue to be part of it till the recording is taken down. This includes all audio/video platforms of the show.

- 1) A 15 second audio spot highlighting your person or business. 1 per show
- 3) A live shout out at the begining and end of the show.
- 4) Website/Social Media
  - a. Sponsor graphic featured on: TWBH Show Page, TWBH Social Media, TWBH Episode Page, and on the irlonestar.com Sponsor Page

## CEO Sponsorship - \$500.00/month

Sponsorship covers everything we do during the show. Your sponsorship will be applied to all post production items of that show and will continue to be part of it till the recording is taken down. This includes all audio/video platforms of the show.

- 1) A 30 second audio spot highlighting your person or business. 3 per show
- 3) A live shout out at in every segment of the show
- 4) All media that is produced for TWBH will feature your logo/30 second spot
- 4) Website/Social Media
  - a. Sponsor graphic featured on: TWBH Show Page, TWBH Social Media, TWBH Episode Page, and on the irlonestar.com Sponsor Page

\*All sponsorship levels start with a 6 month pledge

\*Sponsoring TWBH is a pledge to help support the production of this show. It will be a donation to Lone Star Community Radio, a 501(c)(3)

**CONTACT US** 

www.facebook.com/irlonestar lscrstudios@gmail.com 936-666-1084